No. of Abstract of Warrant No.	184 .	Voucher No.	of Abstr	act
at Mulhame Charlet Dutte to 31 ! Inacel	and	of the allowance payable by	y the Government in	
Amount paid by Private Individuals, in supmarked A		£	d. 6 E s. d. ay} 5. 3. 9	£ s. d.
Amount payable from the Colonial Treasur for their Education, not exceeding £25	y for the Attendance of Childs per Quarter, or the amount of	en, whose Parents or Guardia Private Subscriptions	ns are unable to pay }	5. 3. 9
The amount payable from the Colonial Trea	asury is therefore		£	5. 3. 9
I Certify that the whole of the		he above Abstract are true		
Note.—If there be no other School of any dail from the Government, with one above specified, the follow likewise be added, viz:—	in five mues of the			
I Certify, that to the best of any denomination, receiving aid from	of my belief, and after du the Government, within f	e enquiry, I am not awar ive miles of the Place at w	re of there being ar which this School is h	y other school eld.
Signature of the Clergyman or per	son Superintending the Sch	ool.		
I acknowledge to have received this	squire, Colonial Treasurer	day of Spill, the sum of froi	ence sterling, in full	1844, from Pounds,
			once sterency, no jaco	(J
above Account, for which I have signed	Duplicate Receipts of the	same Lenor and Date.		
Signature of t	he Teacher.	. A.M. S	nkm	
£ 5. 3. 9				

Ki Rem

A Statement of the Amount of Private Subscriptions paid to Charles Fretter

ia support

of the School at Amelhan

1 "Sang

from St." For 1844 to 31". Iracel

in connexion with It have . Church

1844, both days inclusive.

FROM WHOM RECEIVED.	SUMS RECEIVED	FROM WHOM RECEIVED.	SUMS RECEIVED.
Mayart Inelle Copabet Juffith Ruman Virifith Ruman Virifith Ruman Many Paruman Many Paruman Many Precuring Variet Mechanish Reary Precuring Vane Book Many Momen Jane Book Many Momen Vane Money Vane Many Vane Vane Vane Vane Vane Vane Vane Vane	445 442 3 49 7 1 2 3 3 22 6 5 4 452 5 4 41 . 44 1 1	Amount brought forward	
Amount carried forward£	5 12 6		

FROM WHOM RECEINED. JUMS RECEIVED. FROM WHOM RECEIVED. ALPHABETICAL LIST of the Children who attended the School at Amount brought forward.....£ Amount brought forward.....£ 5. 184 , both days inclusive. Amount carried forward£ TOTAL*£ 0. /2 * N.B.—Of the above Sum of £ 5./2.6 - the whole amount friends of the Children attending the School, and the remainder consists of Danstin and included. from private individuals, no Donation from any Society I CERTIFY and declare, that all the Sums specified in the foregoing Statement, amounting to five dem Zepal Pence, have been actually and bons; Shillings and Aryeeuce paid to me, within the period stated, and that the whole of this amount has been, or will be applied to the support of the Sch named in this Statement. (Signature of the Teacher) Vannantt May hen 8 56 56 I CERTIFY that the School named in the Statement has been satisfactorily conducted, during the period stated Me Dutton the Teacher of the same, and that, having carefully enquired Famuut Dund 5 Jufille Mijabet 13 48 the particulars of the foregoing statement of Sums collected in support of the said School, I verily believe the same to be correct. (Signature of the person or persons Superintending the School) WE, the undersigned Members of the Committee, Certify, that we consider the foregoing Statement and Cert Richard home, to be correct. (Signatures of the Members of the Committee) Al Swith Carried forward..... 1291 68

Statement continued.

· to the NAMES OF THE PARENTS OR GUARDIANS. OR CALLING. PLACE OF ABODE. Bude that · handet space Little then dethat Londal 4

Voucher No.

of Abstract

Continuation

wood

William

Marthe

Carried forward..... 2700 1180

	ī	1 2	3	1 -				Continuation of Alphabetical List								
NAMES OF T	HE CHILDREN.	Age	Total number of days	of days attendalien whose Par	NAMES OF THE PARENTS OF GUARDIANS.	R TRADE OR CALLING.	PLACE OF ABOUT	NAMES OF THE CHILDREN.	Ages.	Total number of days* attendance of each edild,	No. of days' attendance of Children whose Parents or Guardians are unable to pay for their Education.	NAMES OF THE PARENTS OR GUARDIANS.	TRADE OR CALLING.	PLACE OF ABODE.		
Henery	habela Thomas	47	40	0	J. Kenney	lahrer	Louis rak	Brought forward	7	13	13	Mucraeker	Labrar Michaele Mulita	Cortina le Naturale Sevany		
Hyde	May	45	6	8	1 . My 2	Kocaelle		Winterbur hach Thompson Calhain	9 12	13 13		Markevens I Wanger	Colour	Quein		
Hud Hugher	Sarah Suranna	6 13 4	77	,	lingwill habethe in law	Seaned marie	- Muelbury	Thurster sour								
Muddlestone	There,	4	21	2,	Jans Hul	Carte	CHE Much									
Laurence Me Ginni;	huy pur	8	69	69	D. Games	Huckete	melbrundet.									
Martin Militare Militare	Marchal	7		91 13		Carpenti	Mullet.									
Municipal	Sami	4	14 27 62		muryhan Murtiner Me Clerk	labourer Saker	Lin, Jak		1							
mos	Haniels Many Marinhum	9	14		anaplum line with	a michi hu	It Yarm									
newer Zuin	lame, Orlin	45	69		11 Lani	Muchtle Pour Conjuste	Buch									
Hasull Steon Shepherd	Mayant Sun	3.	14	21	Maple I	labour	Inclimated Municipal	I Certify that the foregoing	is a co	2765	1245	he Attendance at the School und	er my care, during the	period specified, a		
Anile,	Elizabet 1	CONCERNIO . BUT	7	13	The hill	Kornaker Mulihar click to beau,	Lowall	to the best of my belief, after evenuable to pay for their Education.	ery enq	quiry, the	e Parents	or Guardians of the Children wh	ose attendance is inclu	ded in column No.		
Walter Word	Aun d	9.	63	631		Sa Cinale		I have carefully inspected	this R	Leturn, a	nd consid	ler the same, as well as the Certific	cate of the Teacher the	ereto subjoined, to l		

Signature of Clergyman, Signature of Clergyman,

by the last Census, was

Souls.

I Certify that, having visited the School referred to in the foregoing List, agreeably to the Regulations of 24th September, 1841, carefully perused the names of the Parents and Guardians of the Children, I am satisfied that the List is correct in every particular.

Signature of the Inspector of the School,

Continuation

Munyer

hertur

lahur

7. Wila

A. 13, No. 1. of Abstract of Abstract to Warrant No. 184 4. 5 THE DEPARTMENT OF The Surveyor Surveyor Surveyor Dr. to Mariorlo, For the undermentioned SERVICES performed for the Department; viz.-DATE. AMOUNT. 1844. Hour of 4 stones Hack Hore at 1/3 Led stone " 5 " 23 48how block Horne at 1/3 lak Mu Certify that the Services charged in the above Account were satisfactorily performed, according to Agreement by the above-named Individual. I further certify that they were necessarily required for the Public Service, and that the Rates charged were the most reasonable for which they could be procured at the time they were stipulated for.

RECEIVED on the

1844, from the Sum of Pence, Sterling, in full payment of the Shillings, and above Account, for which have signed Duplicate Receipts of the same Tenor and Date, pursuant to Warrant of Government, No. dated WITNESS TO THE PAYMENT, Sydney; W. J. Row, Government Printer.

148

A 12. No. 1.

of Abstract No.

Voucher, No. - of Abstract

to Warrant No.

THE DEPARTMENT OF

He District Police

Dr. 10 devisolo

For the undermentioned SERVICES performed for the Public Service; viz.-

DATE.		AM	IOUNT	
1844		£	s.	d.
Letucy 10			5	`
april 21	11 4 1. 1. 1.11		10	*
	, War of the at 1/3 Est the	`	10	-
,				
		PS	DE	ere
	Davis Ces TOTAL£	1	5	~

I Certify that the Services charged in the above Account were satisfactorily performed, according to Agreement, by the above-named Individual .- I further certify that they were necessarily required for the Public Service, and that the Rates charged were the most reasonable for which they could be procured at the time they RECEIVED on the Much Halleubucy Clerky were stipulated for.

the Sum of

in full payment of the above Account, for which

have signed Duplicate

Receipts of the same Tenor and Date.

	10
149	-
	10
No. of Abstract Voucher No. of Abstract	
of Warrant No. 184 .)	11
ABSTRACT of the SUMS received in support of the School in connexion with the Mesley and Inthodals	
and of the allowance payable by the Government in aid thereof to	1 11
to the Aniteith of Some 184 4 both days inclusive.	L 111
to the thereter of James 184 4 both days inclusive.	- 11
Amount paid by Private Individuals, in support of the School, as per statement annexed,	
marked A	
2 11 19 6	
Amount for 2643 days' attendance of the Children whose Parents or Guardians are unable to pay } // 3 for their Education, as per List annexed, marked B., at 1.d. per diem	
for their Education, — par	
E 11 0 3	STA
£ s. d.	
Amount payable from the Colonial Treasury for the Attendance of Children, whose Parents or Guardians are unable to pay of their Education, not exceeding £25 per Quarter, or the amount of Private Subscriptions	
for their Education, not exceeding £25 per Quarter, or the amount of Private Subscriptions	
The amount payable from the Colonial Treasury is therefore	
I Certify that the whole of the particulars furnished in the above Abstract are true and correct.	
	118
Signature of the Teacher. Peter Doudge	
Note.—If there be no other School of any denomination receiving	
aid from the Government, within five miles of the one above specified, the following Certificate must likewise be added, viz:—	
includes be diduced, our t	
I Certify, that to the best of my belief, and after due enquiry, I am not aware of there being any other school of any denomination, receiving aid from the Government, within five miles of the Place at which this School is held.	
Signature of the Clergyman or person Superintending the School.	-1
I acknowledge to have received this eighteentheday of Line 1844 from M. Lonnalule Esquire, Colonial Treasurer, the sum of electric Pounds,	
Mondale Esquire, Colonial Treasurer, the sum of election Pounds,	
shillings, and three pence sterling, in full payment of the	
above Account, for which I have signed Duplicate Receipts of the same Tenor and Date.	
TÁ.	
Signature of the Teacher. Peter Orcage	

Statement of the Amount of Private Subscriptions paid to Mr. Peter Roedge in support of the School at Collinger of to in connexion with the Chestry an Subhodists from the first of April to the thirtieth frame 1814, both days inclusive.

FROM WHOM RECEIVED.	SUMS RECEIVED.	FROM WHOM RECEIVED.	sums 1	RECEIVI	ED.
Borry Samuel	- 660	Amount brought forward£	//	10 1	0
Bonnel Sames -	- 13 . ~				
Buthmen John .	66V				
Bownium Mavido.	660				
Burns Joseph -	6 6 L				
The Thomas	- 66				
Fisher Sohn	- 13 .				
gregg Elisabeth	66				
Land Thomas	. 660				
Heunon hobbe.	- 1160				
W. Barthy Inital	66				
Dor Joseph	66				
Peacock Edward -	11				
Pint Sames -	- 13 . 4				
Roberts William	660				
Roberts Jumes.	66				
South George .	13 .				
Heel Edward	660				
Stephen John					
Will Susumah.	-1 10 .				
With John					
Walsh Midow					
Widdieserbe John					
Amount carried forward	11000	Amount carried forward	E //	10	6

Statement continued. Voucher No. FROM WHOM RECEINED. of Abstract UMS RECEIVED. FROM WHOM RECEIVED. ALPHABETICAL LIST of the Children who attended the School at Amount brought forward.....£ Amount brought forward.....£ in connexion with the Western he the the from the first of the thirteethe 1844, both days inclusive. OR CALLING. PLACE OF ABODE. But William , 10 70 William Bent andon Farnfield Pobert 25 25 Christy Rollin Lubource bole Thomas Amount carried forward£ // Davidson George 10 72 Janua Fisher * N.B.—Of the above Sum of £ // " /9" . F
friends of the Children attending the School, and the remainder consists of Donations from private individuals, no Donation from any Society him I CERTIFY and declare, that all the Sums specified in the foregoing Statement, amounting to Eleven Foroler Farmy 6 75 Pounds Rimenteen Shillings and Pence, have been actually and bonaje Foroler Anury 4 73 73 John Jonator Carpenter paid to me, within the period stated, and that the whole of this amount has been, or will be applied to the support of the Scho Peter Wredge (Signature of the Teacher) I CERTIFY that the School named in the Statement has been satisfactorily conducted, during the period stated Legginbotham Thomas 70 70 Thomas So ygentothan Parities Mr. Peter Bredge and Thomas 4 70 Thomas Hand Juilor the Teacher of the same, and that, having carefully enquired in the particulars of the foregoing statement of Sums collected in support of the said School, I verily believe the same to be correct. Raysom Mary June 10 54 54 (Signature of the person or persons Superintending the School) Haysom Ruth 3 54 54 Cenny Haysom Lubower WE, the undersigned Members of the Committee, Certify, that we consider the foregoing Statement and Certific to be correct. (Signatures of the Members of the Committee) Continuation

	2	3	1 +	5	-	
NAMES OF THE CHILDREN.	Ages.	Total number of days, attendance of each Child,	No. of days, attendance of Children whose Parents or Gnardians are unable to pay for their Education.	NAMES OF THE PARENTS OR GUARDIANS.	OR CALLING.	PLACE OF ABODE
Brought forward		1606	012			
Lee Maria	5	70	7.0			
Leo Mary	1	73	73	Michael butanty	Subourer	Collings
Mr. barthy Francis	5	74		michael butarthy	Labourer	,
mull Sabella	6	77	77,			
Mule Betty	4	75	75	Heymuder Mule	Labrace.	,,
Miller Vance	4	7.5	75			
Miller Isabella		76	76	Meghader hiller	Intrace.	.,
moody William	5.	77	774	/ *		
mody George	3	70	700	George Mordy	Carpenter	1.
martin Samuel	12	24	2/			
Murtin George	p	24	24			
Murtin Boyle	6	24	245	surge Martin	Carpenter	"
Ger William 4		75	1	buth On	arpenter	"
Peyler Henry	-	67	67	-		
	STREET, SQUARE, SQUARE	/	The Section of the Se	Poseph Pegler 1	abrurer	
		74		William Poberto		,,
07/1.01		24				
	375	24				
11.1		24	0	unes Arberts 1	Billing	
9 ,0 //			AND RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	worge South 1		
11 2 10011	le			dward theel		
0 1			54		avourer	
Stoties Mury		51.				
Stokes Hannah 6	0	4 0	746	Junes Stokes 2	Moure	i,
Stephen Johnie 6	1	12		10	arfunten	
Sevain Lofin 7- 6	2	707	YV	1.	Junen	"
Julit & Redrick 10	4	0	6	enry Livain L	woner	"
Carried forward	32	213 20	040		1	

			And the second			
NAMES OF THE CHILDREN.	$\Lambda { m ges}.$	Total number of days' attendance of each child.	No. of days' attendance of Children whose Parents or Guardians are unable to pay for their Education.	NAMES OF THE PARENTS OR GUARDIANS.	OR CALLING.	PLACE OF ABODE.
Brought forward		32/3	2004			
001	9					
yll Lyruh	16	73		1 1 1 1	1.	Collingwood
M. husumah	10	74		Jusamah Julle	Midoro	Gollingwood
homas George	6	70	70			
Vomas John	1	10	10			
James David	12	70	70	Thomas Thomas	/	
homens Luxan		74	74	Thomas Thomas	lawyer	··
Lombolo hobbe	0	66				
how how William	12.	66		1111	4-11	Po. 11
longson latherine	V	66		hobbe Hennon.	Clorestuper	marowno
ills John	12	71				
Ville Agned	14	42		1, 110	16	11.
Vills Cane	7	50		Lotur Wills	Materman	Collingwood.
Wills heary	1	30	30	Solm Wills	Lubourer	4
Walker Mario	1	74	74	1.	1	
Valles Clinabeth	6	76	76	Loseph Halkin	Labourer	"
all Colizabeth	4	74	74	VI Men	//	
all Harriet		177	77	Camuel Wall	Luvourer	'
Sildiconde Francis		66	(011	1611	
Viddion be Viduon	x T	66	2	Lohn HIldouonn	commen	
	1_	_		-		
Total		449	2264	3 2		<u> </u>
					nder my care, during t	the period specified, and

I Certify that the foregoing is a correct Return of the Attendance at the School under my care, during the period specified, and that, to the best of my belief, after every enquiry, the Parents or Guardians of the Children whose attendance is included in column No. 4, are unable to pay for their Education. Signature of the Teacher, Feter Needye

I have carefully inspected this Return, and consider the same, as well as the Certificate of the Teacher thereto subjoined, to be true and Correct. Signature of Clergyman, Mindehofield Yv, elle

The Population

Continuation

by the last Census, was

Souls.

I Certify that, having visited the School referred to in the foregoing List, agreeably to the Regulations of 24th September, 1841, and carefully perused the names of the Parents and Guardians of the Children, I am satisfied that the List is correct in every particular.

Signature of the Inspector of the School,

M. M. Belohen Chuld Bouch

			,-
to. of Abstract	}	Voucher No.	of Abstract
Warrant No.	184 .)		
ABSTRACT of the SUMS	received in support of the Scho	ol in connexion with	It James Church
harlette Detter	and of	the allowance payable t	y the Government in aid thereof to
harlette Dutter	Teacher of the same, for the		[1] [1] [2] [2] [2] [3] [3] [4] [4] [4] [4] [4] [4] [4] [4] [4] [4
30 Line	1844, both days inclusi		
Amount paid by Private Individuals, in sup- marked A		2 7 5	ay) 6. 10 0
mount payable from the Colonial Treasury for their Education, not exceeding £25	for the Attendance of Children, voicer Quarter, or the amount of Priv	whose Parents or Guardia	£ 6. 10 0 E s. d. as are unable to pay } 6 10 0
The amount payable from the Colonial Trea	sury is therefore	Th	P & 6 100
		- UM	Fun
I Certify that the whole of the			and correct.
Signatu	re of the Teacher.	hartone	
OTE.—If there be no other School of any de aid from the Government, withi one above specified, the followi likewise be added, viz:—	n five miles of the		
I Certify, that to the best of any denomination, receiving aid from	f my belief, and after due en the Government, within five n	quiry, I am not awar niles of the Place at w	e of there being any other school hich this School is held.
Signature of the Clergyman or pers	on Superintending the School.		
I acknowledge to have received this	16 // do	sum of	184 A, from Pounds,
shi	llinys, and	p	ence sterling, in full payment of the
ove Account, for which I have signed.		Tenor and Date.	
Signature of th	Ph		Duller,
ITNESS TO THE PAYMENT,			
- A AMM A MAMMATI			

Ĉ.

A Statement of the Amount of Private Subscriptions paid to Charlette Detten

in support

of the School at . Mellinne in connexion with Le Jours, Church

from 1th Speciel to 30 him.

1814, both days inclusive.

FROM WHOM RECEIVED.	SUMS	RECI	EIVE	FROM WHOM RECEIVED.	SUMS RECEIVED.				
Elyalett Griffett.		2	6	Amount brought forward£	7	5	"		
Tenena 5		5	1						
Lane Best		5	1'						
Main Clarke		5							
Harries Winder		5	1						
Au Wood,		2	5						
Sand Henery		5	,						
· tun Wallen		11	,	-					
Thomas Homes		4	6						
Habelle Homes			6						
Rich? Best			0						
Jane Bryant			2						
Kate Sohnen									
Many Mos		2							
Red he Thomas .		/	6						
		5	-		0.1				
he Thousand	-	5	-						
Mir Cavanagh.	***	5	-	/					
My Cavanage -	- -	0			Excit di				
hur De po	- -	0	-						
Mis Patterson		5 2	1		r Y				
my westly	-	5	6						
hij Graig	-	5	,						
my Wickhan -	_	5							
Mus horse		5							
my Holle _		10	5						
elligs Brown	-	2	6						
Caph Cain	1	ų	4						
Amount carried forward	17	3	"	Amount carried forward£	7	5			

WE, the undersigned Members of the Committee, Certify, that we consider the foregoing Statement and Certificates

(Signatures of the Members of the Committee)

to be correct.

Voucher No. of

of Abstract

ALPHABETICAL LIST of the Children who attended the School at . Mc Character series with I Same, I Character from the 1th Species.

184 4, both days inclusive.

to the 30 1 house

	-	- 4	4	b b	1	
NAMES OF THE CHILDREN.	Ages.	Total number of days, attendance of each Child.	Children whose Parents of Guardians are unable to pay for their Education.	NAMES OF THE PARENTS OF GUARDIANS.	TRADE OR CALLING.	PLACE OF ABODE.
Best Jane Richard	12 5	70		John Best	Carpente	Millian Street
Bryant Jane	6	48		She Begant	Huchita.	Ma. Mely un.
Hum, Statelle	6			} hell " Burn,	Ci-/y te	Church Square
Close madhe	12	8	8	Me Clarke	"	With Cottan Sheet
Land, Lucy	12 10 5	91 28 2 28 2	28	The Dean	labour	Lille Bounde Steat
Sishin Rachel	1	70 7	70	George listen	Butcher	Boundedt.
Famount Maryan	5 9	91 9		Jan Fament	Welen. ke.	Roach's leriace
Giffette, Elizabett	0	70 1	sa S		Consesita	Little Bouche St
Gill Tolea Gine Henry	5 6 4	49 4	9 9	Says Im	latimer	little 18 millett
Humpling Anny	1 8	84 8	41	Wille Murphy	Buckerles	divery
Henon Your	5	10	17		labour	1.14. Collens St.
Homer Lindelles	7 6	3	1	The Hour		l'il thurthest
Carried forward.						

Continuation

Carried forward..... 2295 1560

	1	2	1 3	1 4					Continuation of Alphabetica	in Lines					
NAMES OF T	THE CHILDREN.	Ages	l nu	No. of days' attendance of Children whose Parents or Guardians are unable to	NAMES OF THE PARENTS OR GUARDIANS.	TRADE OR CALLING.	PLM2 OF ASSE	7	TES OF THE CHILDREN.	Ages.	Total number of days' attendance of each child.	No. of days' attendance of hildren whose Parents or snardians are unable to oay for their Education.	NAMES OF THE PARENTS OR GUARDIANS.	TRADE OR CALLING.	PLACE OF ABODE
Markette Mod Winder	Marie Marchale Mathela Mariek Mariek Mariek Mariek	445 10 135 4 4 8 6 10 6	1582 14 14 21 9/10 70 91	1043	Hen Sharan Ida lonsdale How most an orphan living a Letw? Martin Frank Russell John Dyman John Winde Lotoman White	Carpente. Watchwolle. Sachaker Brickwaller	Houch be		Brought forward		2295	1560			
								that,	I Certify that the foregoin to the best of my belief, after enable to pay for their Education	ng is a	correct Inquiry, t	Return o	f the Attendance at the School units or Guardians of the Children the Teacher,	nder my care, during whose attendance is in	the period specific

e and Correct.

Signature of Clergyman. A. C. Morint 2

he Population

by the last Census, was

Souls.

I Certify that, having visited the School referred to in the foregoing List, agreeably to the Regulations of 24th September, 1841, and carefully perused the names of the Parents and Guardians of the Children, I am satisfied that the List is correct in every particular.

Signature of the Inspector of the School, "In Mile Color Col

Continuation.

A 12.

to Warrant No.

of Abstract

184 . 5

A whire Mohice

For the undermentioned ARTICLES supplied for the Public Service; viz .-

No. 1. 151

A. 12, No. 1.

No. of Abstract to Warrant No. 184 4.

Voucher, No.

of Abstract

THE DEPARTMENT OF

He Bundert Police.
Dr. 10 (anis slomp.

1844:

For the undermentioned ARTICLES supplied for the Public Service: viz.-

DATE.		AMOUNT.
1844.		£ s. d.
January 8-	4 V/m at 1/5 Each	5.
9	4 Mm at 1/3 Euch	1 3
	4 1 hm at 1/3 lect.	" 5
"	20 huer at 1/3 Each	. 26
		A Sern
	. Sourisole TOTAL	£ // //

Certify that the Quantities of the above-mentioned Articles were duly supplied as stated by the above-named individual, and that they were conformable to the samples stipulated for, and of good and sufficient quality. I further certify that they were necessarily required for the Public Service, and that the Prices charged were the most reasonable for which the same could be procured at the time of Purchase.

RECEIVED on the

184/ from

the Sum of

Poinds,

Shillings, and

Pence, Sterling, in full payment of the

above Account, for which

have signed Duplicate Receipts of the same Tenor and Date, pursuant to Warrant of

Government, No.

dated

WITNESS TO THE PAYMENT,

(somoster

Sydney: W. J. Row, Government Printer.

of Abstract

Voucher, No.

of Abstract

to Warrant No.

1844.

THE DEPARTMENT OF

Dr. 10 Decripations

1844:

For the undermentioned ARTICLES supplied for the Public Service : viz .-

	2 3940	3.65				100
DATE.		* *	* *	9 11	AMOU	INT.
1844.	19	all the		A 18	£	i. d.
						40
	1		28			1993
12				- ANY	1	
22		* *	1 0		79	
there !	1 2/2	uer at	13 [2 Mm	" -	16
			3		争	
	167			杂		
			W W			
			A sale		4	
		side.				
	4 .	× ×	126a		10	
,	*			*		
*					市	
777	also .	· 特·				
	****		4 .			*
5		*				*
点 描:				P	4	
在	400			This	House	-2
		Dous	le	TOTAL	£,	2 6
		Down		* *	tated by the a	Alle

Certify that the Quantities of the above-mentioned Articles were duly supplied as stated by the above-named individual, and that they were conformable to the samples stipulated for, and of good and sufficient quality. I further certify that they were necessarily required for the Public Service, and that the Prices charged were the most reasonable for which the same could be procured at the time of Purchase. 1844, from

RECEIVED on the

the Sum of

Po nds,

Shillings, and

Pence, Sterling, in full payment of the

above Account, for which

have signed Duplicate Receipts of the same Tenor and Date, pursuant to Warrant of

Government, No.

dated

WITNESS TO THE PAYMENT,

Sydney: W. J. Row, Government Printer.

A 12. No. 1.

of Abstract

Voucher, No.

THE DEPARTMEN	T OF	he helle	Ph	i	
For		Dr. to	Danie	slan	1814.
DATE.		TOES per	formed for the Publi	ie Service; viz	
1844					AMOUNT. £ s. d.
Segunt 12	4 Rose	Broce	4. 1 g	1	2 8
Replaced B	4 Shae.	Buch	How Do		51 -
				A	
	Den	unec	TOTAL	£ ,,	18 min

I Certify that the Services charged in the above Account were satisfactorily performed, according to Agreement, by the above-named Individual.—Lfurther certify that they were necessarily required for the Public Service, and that the Rates charged were the most reasonable for which they could be procured at the time they

RECEIVED on the G Colthe Sum of

of Abstract

to Warrant No.

184/, from Chail Constation

bove Account, for which have signed Duplicate Thranke

in full payment of the above Account, for which

Receipts of the same Tenor and Date.

WITNESS TO THE PAYMENT,

WITNESS TO --

of Abstract Varrant No.	184 .}	Voucher No.	of Abstract
ABSTRACT of the SUMS	Teacher of the same,	of the allowance payable by	the thestypen butholis of the Government in aid thereof to list of Luly
mount paid by Private Individuals, in support marked A		15 14	
mount payable from the Colonial Treasury for their Education, not exceeding £25 p	er Quarter, or the amount	ldren, whose Parents or Guardian of Private Subscriptions	ns are unable to pay } 15 8 5
he amount payable from the Colonial Treas	sury is therefore		£ 15 8 5
I Certify that the whole of the	e particulars furnished in	the above Abstract are true	
OTE.—If there be no other School of any des aid from the Government, within one above specified, the following likewise be added, viz:—	i five miles of the		
I Certify, that to the best of any denomination, receiving aid from	f my belief, aud after d the Government, within	ue enquiry, I am not aware five miles of the Place at wl	of there being any other school nich this School is held.
Signature of the Clergyman or pers	on Superintending the S	chool.	
I acknowledge to have received this Manual Est Light shi	quire, Colonial Treasure	er, the sum of fel	1844, from Leen Pounds, nce sterling, in full payment of the
Signature of th	e Teacher.	Peter O	redge

£ 15.18.5

A Statement of the Amount of Prieste Subscriptions paid to Me Fater Consider in support of the School at Colling word in connexion with the Washeyen butherdish from the first of Buly to the this hith of September 1844, both days inclusive.

FROM WHOM RECEIVED.	SUMS RECEIVED.	FROM WHOM RECEIVED.	SUMS RECEIVED.
Bound James		Amount brought forward£	11 12 6
Buthman John		Wille John	1100
Brown Junes	100	Wills Edward	111/1
Begnell John,	1. 70	Malch biddow	26
Burns Joseph	1.1	Well James	100
Cole Thomas	130	Woods John	1/1/1
Freder Goldin	100	Monas com	
	/ / /		
Guy Elisabeth			
Huntley John	100		
Samieson Alegand			
Heaven hoble	0 6		
Kindle William	2 70		
Mr. Millian John	2 6		
ar Loseph	60		
Pink James	10		
Hoberts James	140		
Roberts Willian			
south George	130		
Jult Susam			
Thomas France			
Widdinbe Joh	in 81		
			15 111 1
Amount carried forward	£ // /2 6	Amount carried forward	£ 10 12 0

alphabetical list of the Children who attended the School at Colling on a distribute is connexion with the Wesley on Methodish from the field of Luly to the thickist.

of Leptember 1844, both days inclusive.

	4	- 12	4	Đ.	6	7
NAMES OF THE CHILDREN.	Ages.	Total number of days, attendance of each Child.	No. of days' attendance of Children whose Parents of Guardians are unable to pay for their Education.	NAMES OF THE PARENTS OR GUARDIANS.	TRADE OR CALLING.	PLACE OF ABODE.
Buttenme John	5	70		John Buckman	Choematte	Collinguon
Brown geolge,	9	76				
grown Charles	6	76		. Jan. 13	Hasteren	
nown cames	13	70	~/	Chines I Flowers	o casurer	
But I I de	5	76	75	William But	Mason-	
Brindle Edmund	10	40	10	John Bignile	Garpenter	
Farnhille Pobert	0	73		Christy Rollen	Labourer	
lole Thomas	10	76		Thomas Ele	Gardener	
Causey heary ann	7	54				
Lawrey Elizabeth	3	54	54		,	
Lawsey William	6	54	54	George Cowery	Labourer.	•
Gook Thomas	0	24	24	Mis Cook	Wildow	
Carpenter Baniel	0	46	46		,	
arpenter bathumine	4	46	46	Daniel Carpenter	Lawyer	
Asviling Matilde	15	46	/			f ,
Asviling William	0	46	46	Junes Noviling	Sulvarer	
Roberty John	0	16	16	John Doherty	autur	
Fowler Fanny	6	7/.	7/1		Carpenter	
Towler kinny	4	74	74			
gregg Loseph	6	73		Erigabeth Gregg	Plann	
Joodman Thomas	6	73	73	Hobert Goodman William Hand	Tuiler	
Hund Thomas		THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY				
tryginbotham Thomas	相互接受	77	11	Thomas Arginbother	Familie	
rigginbothom William		60	60	orumae vigginia		
Hyson Ruth	7	76	76	Acris Hayson	Labourer	
Laysom Mary Lane	0	10	5	The start of the s		
Humaford George	4	,54	54			
Farmaford Edward	3	54	54	Thomas Hamuford	huson	
Holmes Edward	10	48	48	reminune office.	Bricklager	
muison Margaret	0	30		Heyander Samieson	Madon	
Rete In	0	48		Edward Stile	Labourer	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Carried forw	ard	weathours telled				

Continuation

SUMS BECZER	FROM WHOM RECEIVED.		S RECE	FROM WHOM RECEINED.	
15 14	Amount brought forward£	0	14	Amount brought forward£	
15-140	TOTAL*.	0	-14	Amount carried forward£	

paid to me, within the period stated, and that the whole of this amount has been, or will be applied to the support of the School named in this Statement. (Signature of the Teacher) Teles Predye

I CERTIFY that the School named in the Statement has been satisfactorily conducted, during the period stated by Art Felies Orealge the Teacher of the same, and that, having carefully enquired into

the particulars of the foregoing statement of Sums collected in support of the said School, I verily believe the same to be correct.

(Signature of the person or persons Superintending the School) Amfehofill

WE, the undersigned Members of the Committee, Certify, that we consider the foregoing Statement and Certificates to be correct.

(Signatures of the Members of the Committee)

	2	3	1 +	5	6	
NAMES OF THE CHILDREN.	Ages.	Total number of days attendance of each Chilid.	No. of days' attendance of Children whose Parents or Guardians are unable to pay for their Education	NAMES OF THE PARENTS OF GUARDIANS.	TRADE OR CALLING.	PLACE OF ABODE
Brought forward	1	1931	1324			
Remon Hary fun	5	77	177	14%. 20	1.	1.
Minde Lilas	7	63	76	William Kindle	Labourer	Colling
Lee maria	5	77	77	" unum vernaco	Labourer	
Lee heary	7	77	77	Samuel Lee	Lubonrer	
Lacey Mary Aun	5	42	42			
Lacy Robert	3	34	39	Lough Lany	Garpenter	
Miller Trabella	5	76	76	Loceph Lany	, .	
Strody George	4	76	76	Luna Miller	Labourer	-
moody William	6	70	70	George Mordys	0.1-	
Milathy Francis	6	73	7.3	Jergo Currays	Harpenter-	1.
me buthy William	4	68	68			
My barthy Ellen	9	60	60	Michael hot Carthy	Labourer	
Martin Samuel	10	77	77	Michael Me Carthy		
Martin George	7	77	77			
Martin Bryle	5	77	77	George Seartin		
Martin Lohn	3	60	60 -	George Martin	Carpenter	
Mall Labella	7	46	46	12		
mall Beter	5	46	46 0	flegander brule	Labourer	·
Findet John	2	14	4	Joseph ar	Carpenter	
	1	57	37 8	William Finles	Minton	
Prior Lohn	5	50	50	John Prior		
	10	70	0	com hor	carpenter	-
Roberts Sames	7	70 60				
Roberts William	5	60		ames Roberto 1	miller	
	0	HENGTHATCHEAL MARTINE	12	Villiam Moberto 6	arter	
Lucin Charles	6	77	77		1,	
Stokes George	10	44	40	eny Leven &	abourer	
Stoker mary	0	76	76			
Stoke Hunnah	6	76	76 2	mes Staties 2	abourer	
Thomas George	7 1	78	91		arfunter	~ .
Thomas Lollan	5	77	77			
Carried forward	42	39 32	29			
	1					Single Additional Control

	2	3	* 1	-70	fa fa	
NAMES OF THE CHILDREN.	Ages.	Total number of days' attendance of each child.	No. of days' attendance of Children whose Parents or Guardians are unable to pay for their Education.	NAMES OF THE PARENTS OR GUARDIANS.	OR CALLING.	PLACE OF ABODE.
Brought forward	1	4239	3229			
Thomas heary dun	10	70	70	Thomas Thomas	Gardiner	Collingwood
Julto Fredrick	10	78	2	Jusamuch Julk	Middow	
Wille Lane	9 7	40	8	John Uridaicombe	Butcher	
Will John Will John	12	72		Lower Wills Loseph Walker	Drapmun Lubourer Labourer	• • •
Wall Harriet Wall Elizabeth Watts Thomas	9 6 4 3	74	4 74		Labourer	
		420	4 370	/		

I Certify that the foregoing is a correct Return of the Attendance at the School under my care, during the period specified, and that, to the best of my belief, after every enquiry, the Parents or Guardians of the Children whose attendance is included in column No. 4, are unable to pay for their Education.

Signature of the Teacher,

I have carefully inspected this Return, and consider the same, as well as the Certificate of the Teacher thereto subjoined, to be true and Correct.

Signature of Clergyman.

Souls.

The Population

Continuation

I Certify that, having visited the School referred to in the foregoing List, agreeably to the Regulations of 24th September, 1841, and carefully perused the names of the Parents and Guardians of the Children, I am satisfied that the List is correct in every particular.

by the last Census, was

Signature of the Inspector of the School,

No. of Abstract Voucher No.	of Abstract
ABSTRACT of the SUMS received in support of the School in connexion with	by the Government in aid thereof to
Amount paid by Private Individuals, in support of the School, as per statement annexed, marked A Amount for 2755 days' attendance of the Children whose Parents or Guardians are unable to for their Education, as per List annexed, marked B., at per diem	pay} // 9 /0 £ // 9 /0 £ s. d. £ s. d.
Amount payable from the Colonial Treasury for the Attendance of Children, whose Parents or Guard for their Education, not exceeding £25 per Quarter, or the amount of Private Subscriptions	dians are unable to pay } // 9 10
The amount payable from the Colonial Treasury is therefore	£ 11 9 10
I Certify that the whole of the particulars furnished in the above Abstract are transfer. Signature of the Teacher.	ue and correct. Alecce
Note.—If there be no other School of any denomination receiving aid from the Government, within five miles of the one above specified, the following Certificate must likewise be added, viz:—	
I Certify, that to the best of my belief, and after due enquiry, I am not aw of any denomination, receiving aid from the Government, within five miles of the Place at	ware of there being any other school t which this School is held.
Signature of the Clergyman or person Superintending the School.	
I acknowledge to have received this 3/ 7, day of Colonial Treasurer, the sum of	Pounds,
shillinys, and	pence sterling, in full payment of the
above Account, for which I have signed Duplicate Receipts of the same Tenor and Date. Signature of the Teacher.	- Section _

A Statement of the Amount of Private Subscriptions paid to Charlette Quetter

in support

of the School at . Melloum

in connexion with It . ame, Church

from 1th Suly

to 30 " Light

184, both days inclusive.

FROM WHOM RECEIVED.	SUMS RI	ECEI	VED.	FROM WHOM RECEIVED.	SUMS RECEIVE
Hom whom received. Ilizabeth Sniffith, Iame Best Itania Clarke Itania Clarke Itania Walter Itaniet Winder Inchard Best Inchard Best Iame Jones Iden Smith Idenard Howe Row Mr. Thomson Wes Thomson Wes Thomson In Clarke luck May Ede & haith And Wills morris My Complete My Political My Political		5.667 , 5 4654522222 2522222	666,666,106,66,666666666666666666666666	Amount brought forward£	SUMS RECEIVE
Amount carried forward£		-			

to be correct.

PROM WHOM RECEINED.

of Abstract

	- -	-	-	- AOM WHOM RECEIVED.	SUM, RICHE
Amount brought forward	1 11	1	60	Amount brought forward£	
Amount carried forward£	//	16	0	TOTAL*£	1 160
* N.B.—Of the above Sum of £ //. 16. 0 ends of the Children attending the School, and the luded.	Thee.	Pan. er con	asists of	Donations from private individuals, no Donation from	om the parents of any Society being
I CERTIFY and declare, that all the				e foregoing Statement, amounting to Ecoco-	
		illings whole		Pence, have been actuall amount has been, or will be applied to the support	
(Signature of the Teach				Charlotte Zuston	
I CERTIFY that the School named	in the	State		has been satisfactorily conducted, during the personal transfer of the	
particulars of the foregoing statement of Sums	s collecte	d in s	Unnort	of the said School, I verily believe the same to be	enquired into
(Signature of the person or person	s Superi	ntend	ing the	School) Zellool, I verily believe the same to be	e correct.

Best Same 19 91 Best Same 19 91 Best Sales of The CHILDREN. Ages. Manual of the state of the Confined. Best Sales of the CHILDREN. Ages. Manual of the state o	PLACE OF ABODE. PLACE OF ABODE. William chin Avanti yun Collem lane Winth Carre
Best dane 12 91 John thest Carpenter best dane 17 77 Walden the Carpenter best dane 18 28 Str. Str. Lesting 18 28 Str. Clark Carpenter lesting 18 Str. Clark Clar	William den
Best Same 12 91 Best Strice of 77 77 He former in the strice of a capable of the strice of the stri	William den
Booms Labella 9 84, 84 1 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Collen lane
" Lessie 6 77 77 Ma Barns " "Ladding Marcha 14 63 63 Mm badding Marcha 12 28 28 Mm badding Carpenta Clarke Marcha 12 21 21 " Lames 6 84 84 Med Clark " Messnay 5 77 77 Van Augobett 12 28 28 7 Mmay Dean Cabruer " Litash 7 28 28 7 Mmay Dean Cabruer	Collen lane
"tadding Marcha 14 28 28 Min Gadding Miche offer Clarke March of Clarke Min Clarke Carpente Close Marcha 12 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21 21	Collen lane
Team Regabeth 12 28 28 Thomas Dean Carpente	
Pean Aligabeth 12 28 28 Thomas Dean Caboner	11 11 (0
	Vinta ta
TOTAL*£ 11 16 0 Varneunt Manyam 8 63 63 10 To the Weller wither	Kouch lenace
N.B.—Of the above Sum of £11.16.0 The Pand, the Hellings has been received from the parents of the Children attending the School, and the remainder consists of Donations from private individuals, no Donation from any Society being lightly Elizabeth 13 77 the Griffith. (Carter Carter Cart	Queen Sheet
I CERTIFY and declare, that all the Sums specified in the foregoing Statement, amounting to Courter	Boutle Lane
Pounds lefter Shillings and Pence, have been actually and bona file With When 5 91 91 (Inh. Site Composition	"
(Signature of the Teacher) Charlotte Lutton Murphrey. Any 11 84 84	Luans
I CERTIFY that the School named in the Statement has been satisfactorily conducted, during the period stated by Charlette Fuller	
ulars of the foregoing statement of Sums collected in support of the said School, I verily believe the same to be correct.	Bounde land
(Signature of the person or persons Superintending the School)	Colleur St
WE, the undersigned Members of the Committee, Certify, that we consider the foregoing Statement and Certificates	Bruth have
(Signatures of the Members of the Committee) Signatures of the Members of the Committee Signatures of the Members of the Committee Signatures of the Committee Signatu	raca,
The Hetters 1904 1365	

Continuation